
Sr. 

No 

1 

2 

4 

3 14 

5 5 

6 13 

9 16 

10 9 

11 2 

12 12 

13 15 

14 7 

Reg 

6 

15 3 

16| 11 

19/>J23 

l.Chtenon for weightage of qualifying marks: For PRT qualifying class-1 2/For TGT- qualilying class Graduation/For PGT-qualifving class pot eraduation. Eor Examnle a candidate who obtained 50% marks in class lz 1or rRI my (10%). similarty for TGT a candidate who obtained 80% in graduation (qualifying exam) may be awarded 8 marks (10%) weightage and so on 

Name of Candiadate 

KARAN PATEL 

10 ARCHANA DEWANGAN 16.12.1980 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

SHASHANK TIWARI 

MADHUMALA GUPTA 16.03.1980 

SHEKHAR KUMAR 

LEENA SAHU 

SITARAM PATEL 

ADITYA RAJ AWASTHI 16.07.2002 

KIRTI GAIKWAD 

ADITI PATHAK 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

POOJA KASHYAP 

RAJNANDANI SAHU 

BHUVNESHWARI 

Date of 

DEEPSHIKHA YADAV 

Birth 

SH S. K. IJARDAR 
SUBJECT EXPERT 
Member 01 

2. Criterion for weightage for experience: 01 points per acadennic session for working minimum six month or more duration ata strech in an academic session. maximum pomo. 

08.11.1998 

08.10.1993 

14.12.1991 

28.05.1994 

18.09.2001 

28.08.1988 

27.06.1995 

31.07.1997 

POST:PGT COMPUTER SCIENCE 

23.07.1997 

07.10.1991 

Academic Qualification 

MCA 

MCA 

MCA 

MCA 

B.TECH CS 

Member 02 

MCA 

MCA 

M.SC. CS 

MCA 

M.SC. CS 

MCA 

MCA 

BE 

10.06.1996 M.SC. PHYSICS & PGDCA 

08.08.1996 M.SC. PHYSICS & PGDCA 

28.02.1998 

Conduct of Interview For Contractual Teachers 2025-26 
Held at KV NAYA RAIPUR 

MCA 

DR. S.P. SHRIVASTAVA 
PGT COMMERCE 

Professional 
Qualification 

NA 

B.ED. 
PGDCA 

B.ED. 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

B.ED. 

NA 

NA 

NA 

D.ED. 

NA 

B.ED. & 
DCA 

NA 

Marks Marks 
awarded awarded by 

First Member Member by s Y second 

one ( MM 50) 

34 

31 

21 

35 

33 

22 

20 

18 

19 

12 

12 

11 

11 

14 

10 

10 

MM 25) 

TGT WE 
Member 03 

7 

17 

14 

8 

16 

15 

17 

9 

15 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Marks 
awarded 
by Third 
Member 
( MM 25) 

17 

16 

15 

17 

17 

15 

15 

14 

13 

15 

14 

14 

14 

12 

15 

13 

Total 
(100) 

64 

60 

69 

67 

55 

52 

46 

42 

42 

36 

35 

34 

31 

31 

34 

33 

SH RUPESH KUMAR MAHOBE 

Rank 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

Date: 1 1/03/2025 

6th 

7th 

Remark if any 

06 MONTHS INTERNSHIP AT NIC 

02 YEARS EXP IN KV 

CTET QUALIFIED & 39 MONTH EXP 
AS TECHER WORKING IN KPS 

52 MONTHS EXP IN KV 

07 MONTHS EXP IN COMPANY 

6 YRS EXP AS SOFTWARE ENGG 

11 MONTHS EXP IN KV & 16 MONTHS 
EXP IN GOVT COLL. 

NA 

08 YRS EXP AS DEO & COMP INST IN 
KV MAHASAMUND 

S 

NA 

3 MONTH EXP AS WEB DEVELOPER 

08 MONTHS EXP AS DEO AT KV 

05 MONTH EXP IN KV 

27 MONTHS EXP IN COLLEGE 

06 MONTHS EXP AS COMPUTER 
OFFICE WORK 

NA 

BAHIRE 

PG 01 OF 01 

I IYY (B T.)/NAYA RAIPUR (C.G.) 

Contact No 

/CHARIEW 

PRINCIPAL gOYALAYA NANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
a/ PRINCIPALa faiY UI TYgr (31.) 

fAal/KENDRIYAMAYARHAIOYALAYA, NAYARAIPUR (C.GJ 
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