Conduct of Interview For Contractual Teachers 2025-26

Held at K V NAYA RAIPUR

POST:PGT COMPUTER SCIENCE

Date: 11/03/2025

1. Criterion for weightage of qualifying marks: For PRT qualifying class-12/For TGT- qualifying class Graduation/For PGT-qualifying class post graduation. For Example a candidate who obtained 50% marks in class 12 for PRT may be awarded weightage of 5 marks (10%), similarly for TGT a candidate who obtained 80% in graduation (qualifying exam) may be awarded 8 marks (10%) weightage and so on

2. Criterion for weightage for experience: 01 points per academic session for working minimum six month or more duration at a strech in an academic session. maximum 05 points.

	Sa.	Reg. S. No.	Name of Candiadate	Date of Birth	Academic Qualification	Professional Qualification	Marks awarded by First Member one (MM 50)	Marks awarded by second Member (MM 25)		Total (100)	Rank	Remark if any	Contact
	1	8	KARAN PATEL	08.11.199	8 MCA	NA	35	17	17	69	1st	06 MONTHS INTERNSHIP AT NIC	1
	2 1	10	ARCHANA DEWANGAN	N 16.12.198	0 MCA	B.ED. PGDCA	34	16	17	67	2nd	02 YEARS EXP IN KV	
	3 1	4	MADHUMALA GUPTA	16.03.1980) MCA	B.ED.	33	15	16	64	3rd	CTET QUALIFIED & 39 MONTH EXP AS TECHER WORKING IN KPS	
-	•	4	DEEPAK KUMAR	08.10.1993	MCA	NA	31	14	15	60	4th	52 MONTHS EXP IN KV	
4	5 5	5	ADITYA RAJ AWASTHI	16.07.2002	B.TECH CS	NA	21	17	17	55	5th	07 MONTHS EXP IN COMPANY	
6	1.	3	SHASHANK TIWARI	14.12.1991	МСА	NA	22	15	15	52	6th	6 YRS EXP AS SOFTWARE ENGG	
7	6		SHEKHAR KUMAR	28.05.1994	МСА	NA	20	11	15	46	7th	11 MONTHS EXP IN KV & 16 MONTHS EXP IN GOVT COLL.	
8	1		LEENA SAHU	18.09.2001	M.SC. CS	NA	18	10	14	42		NA	
9	16		SITARAM PATEL	28.08.1988	МСА	B.ED.	19	10	13	42		08 YRS EXP AS DEO & COMP INST IN KV MAHASAMUND	
10	9		KIRTI GAIKWAD	27.06.1995	M.SC. CS	NA	12	9	15	36		NA	
11	2		ADITI PATHAK	31.07.1997	МСА	NA	12	9	14	35		3 MONTH EXP AS WEB DEVELOPER	
12	12		SANDEEP KUMAR	23.07.1997	MCA	NA	11	9	14	34		08 MONTHS EXP AS DEO AT KV	
13	15		POOJA KASHYAP	07.10.1991	BE	D.ED.	14	8	12	34		05 MONTH EXP IN KV	
14	7	F	RAJNANDANI SAHU	10.06.1996	M.SC. PHYSICS & PGDCA	NA	11	7	15	33		27 MONTHS EXP IN COLLEGE	
15	3		BHUVNESHWARI	08.08.1996	M.SC. PHYSICS & PGDCA	B.ED. & DCA	10	8	13	31		06 MONTHS EXP AS COMPUTER OFFICE WORK	
16	11	DI	EEPSHIKHA YADAV	28.02.1998	МСА	NA	10	7	14	31		NA NA	
12	Śs	UBJ	5. K. IJARDAR ECT EXPERT iber 01	P	DR. S.P. SHRIVASTAVA GT COMMERCE Iember 02	Т	H RUPESH I GT WE ember 03	KUMAR	МАНО	BE		BSAHIRE विद्यालय जि PRINCIPAL (DYALAYA MANAG प्राचार्य/PRINCIPALa:दीय विद्यालय	EMENT CO

ावद्यालस प्रणयमन्सामात PRINCIPAL (DYALAYA MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE प्राचार्य/PRINCIPAL: दीय विद्यालय नया रायपुर (छ.ग.) केन्द्रीय विद्यालय/KENDRIYA MRYALAYA NAYA R&PUR (C.G.) नया रायपुर (छ.ग.)/NAYA RAIPUR (C.G.) विद्यालय प्रथिधमध्समिति

SUBJECT EXPERT Member 01

PGT COMMERCE Member 02

PG 01 OF 01